Suburban Red Varsity Boys

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 3 Liberty High School Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):53 Average Time: 16:54.5
1 837 RYAN MATA 4 4 16:28.3 16:28.3 0:00.0
2 851 MYLES THORNBURG 8 12 16:52.9 33:21.3 0:24.5
3 847 ANTHONY SAVASTINO 11 23 16:58.8 50:20.1 0:30.4
4 822 TYLERBOLZ 14 37 17:04.2  1:07:24.4 0:35.9
5 826 SAMUEL CLEARY 16 53 17:08.2  1:24:32.6 0:39.8
6 833 BRADY MAHER (22) (75) 17:37.5  1:42:10.1 1:09.1
7 850 JUSTIN STEFFENSMEIER (36) (111) 18:38.4  2:00:48.6 2:10.0
Team- 1 Central Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):54 Average Time: 16:58.0
1 482 CORBIN CERA 7 7 16:49.7 16:49.7 0:00.0
2 435 NATHAN BARRY 9 16 16:55.9 33:45.6 0:06.2
3 496 MASON ORSCHELN 10 26 16:57.1 50:42.7 0:07.3
4 495 DAMION MUJICA 13 39 17:00.3  1:07:43.1 0:10.6
5 486 BEN GALLOWAY 15 54 17:07.1  1:24:50.2 0:17.4
6 487 GABE GALLOWAY (30) (84) 18:00.3  1:42:50.5 1:10.5
7 418 JACOBBALL (31) (115) 18:13.0  2:01:03.5 1:23.2
Team - 7 Staley Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):81 Average Time: 17:14.4
1 953 JACK WARNER 3 3 16:27.1 16:27.1 0:00.0
2 955 LUKE WINKLER 6 9 16:43.8 33:11.0 0:16.6
3 925 ANDREW ATKINS 23 32 17:38.1 50:49.2 1:10.9
4 944 NATHAN NGUYEN 24 56 17:40.7  1:08:29.9 1:13.5
5 951 DAWSON WALKER 25 81 17:42.3  1:26:12.3 1:15.1
6 947 DREW SALLMAN (37) (118) 18:39.1  1:44:51.5 2:12.0
7 927 LOGAN BROYLES (38) (156) 18:44.1  2:03:35.6 2:16.9
Team - 4 Liberty North Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):85 Average Time: 17:16.6
1 885 SAMUEL TRAVIS 2 2 16:24.2 16:24.2 0:00.0
2 870 ETHAN LEE 12 14 17:00.1 33:24.3 0:35.9
3 871 JAKOBLEWIS 18 32 17:28.8 50:53.2 1:04.6
4 866 JOHNATHEN HOUSE 26 58 17:43.9  1:08:37.1 1:19.7
5 868 JUSTINKING 27 85 17:45.8  1:26:23.0 1:21.6
6 883 GRAYSON TAPP (28) (113) 17:51.0 1:44:14.1 1:26.8
7 861 DYLAN DUNCAN (29) (142) 17:55.0  2:02:09.1 1:30.8
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Race Date
October 12, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - 2 Lee's Summit
Team Score (places):123
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Team - 6 Park Hill South
Team Score (places):123
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Team - 8 Truman
Team Score (places):176
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Suburban Red Varsity Boys
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A School

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:52.2
5 5 16:34.0 16:34.0 0:00.0
19 24 17:29.6 34:03.6 0:55.5
20 44 17:29.7 51:33.3 0:55.6
39 83 18:53.0 1:10:26.4 2:18.9
40 123 18:55.0 1:29:21.4 2:20.9
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:46.6
1 1 16:15.5 16:15.5 0:00.0
21 22 17:33.4 33:49.0 1:17.8
32 54 18:16.5 52:05.5 2:01.0
34 88 18:21.2  1:10:26.7 2:05.6
35 123 18:26.3  1:28:53.1 2:10.8
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 19:10.6
17 17 17:25.0 17:25.0 0:00.0
33 50 18:19.8 35:44.8 0:54.8
41 91 18:59.4 54:44.3 1:34.4
42 133 20:27.6  1:15:11.9 3:02.6
43 176 20:41.0 1:35:53.0 3:16.0
(44) (220) 21:14.7  1:57:07.7 3:49.7
2 10/12/2019 11:44:47



